
CC
CCHCC
CC

o
o

o

o
o

o

W

W

W

W

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R
R

R

R

R

`

L

L

NNN

N

NN
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
N

N

"
"

"""

"

"8

O

O

O

MEADOW

PICKEL

C re e k

S i lve r

7591

7470

7270

73917603

6775

WTs

U SM C
M ou n ta in  W a r fa r e S c h

Landing
Strip

BM
 6760

13
14

24
23

S p rin g s

24 19
23

5667

5692

ANTELOPECR
EE

K

DITCH

DITCH

Gravel
Pit

26

Prospects

Golden Gate
Mine

MILL

25 30

VALLEY

21

8687

8097
8730

De se rt

20
8454

8252

8494

29

32

28

33
8971

8673

7981

35

8894

36 31

7495

Little

Lo
st

Ca
ny

on
R 

22
 E

R 
23

 E

T  8  N

T  7  N

1 6

7865

2

7369

11

7446

14

12

8083

7925

13 18

8997

8974

7

8970

9502

1924
9626

23
9314

8548

26

042

9711

25 30
9525

9514

3136

9682 T  7  N

T  6  N

042

BM 9953

35
8811

2

9707

USFS-USMC
Com m unications SiteMean

1 6

8013 12
7

R 
22

 E
R  

2 3
 E

11

S p rin g

S p rin g

S p rin g s

19

24

8124

23

6996

Canyon

Spring
22

WT
WT5871

5670

5672

5852

Athletic
Field

Ca m p
An t e lo p e

21
S lo u gh

5391
CANAL

20
5381 5510

5512

5408

19

An
tel

op
e

Lit
tle

CA
NY

ON

4W
D

Gravel
Pit

30

5838

31

5915

MILL

LO
ST

CY
N

TR

6044

32

29

5519

5418

Park

Wa lk e r

Mill

5394

28

33

R IV E R

Cree
k

Mobile
Hom e
Park 5467

Ta
ylo

r
Ca

ny
on

6658

5464

Gaging Station

27

34

5737

5745

6780

6088

26 25

35 36

6623

6772

6833

S o u t h
Fo r k

R ock

C ree k

30

7566

31

7956

8046

R  
2 3

 E

R  
2 4

 E

R o
ck

C r

6636

6210

T u le  L a k e

S p rin g

Flat

BM
6886

DITCH

C ree k

19 Gravel
Pit

BM
7102

2221

6894

7377
Com m unication

Tower

R iv
e r

So n o r a
J u nc t i o n

BM
6909

20

8074

R 
23

 E

R 
24

 E

7

18

8468

19
24

BM
7419

Devils
GateWTWT

BM
733023

C re e k

H o t

BM
7188

F a le s
H o t  S p r in g s

7147

Pick
el

Meadow

BR 6696

S O N O R A
B R I D G E

W E S T

W A L K E R

9

16

7240

6820

7117R IV E R

DITCH

10

15

11

14

6665

6700

6808

7324

7248

7358

7389

7401

Burcham

12

13

7 8

18 17

6742

BM
6731

7649

C ree k Gaging Sta

L  W a lk e r
R

7

Drive w ay

7876

8177

8443
S p rin g

S p rin g

7216

6041

6205

BM
6564

Gro u se

C ree k
3

6546

Chris Flat

CHRIS FLAT

2

7850

1

L a v a  S p ri n g s

9141

6

T  7  N

T  6  N

7

9527

1211

C ree k

10
7365

BM 6605

Bu ch am
Burcham   Flat

6592

98

8066
8660

8422

34

BM
6417

33
8915

8941

8982

Bootleg
Canyon

3231

8533

042

Grouse
Meadows

T  7  N
T  6  N

6
9401

8803

8978

5 4

7361

6815

6189

6250

27

Tollhouse
Flat

R IV E R

23

26

C ree k

F O R E S T

24 19

8743

25 30

9164

4W
D

9183

Fo
rk

8782

8928

31

Fo rk

N ort h

S ou t h

35 36

Shingle Mill
Flat

W E S T

WA LK E R

21

8143

17Terry

Canyon

Mill

8168

2019

18

30 8190

C ree k

N A T I O N A L

29 28

Tol
lho

use

Canyon

7971

12

8655

7

Li tt le

De e p

C ree k

9068

18
8675

Prospect

1314

7467

8467

Cottonwood Creek
Meadows

15

7421

6926

22

D e e p

C ot to n w oo d C re e kS H I N G L E  M I L L

16

BM
6027

3
Deep
8171

7834

4
China

Garden

7359

7540

6

MI
LL

5

7144

Lo s t

7

6878

8 9

8292
6559

8376

7944

10

7751

6574

Deep Creek
Mine

T O I Y A B E

11

33

BM
5674

34

6904

6964

7518

35

Sou t h

Fo rk

36

8055

7944

R ock
C ree k

R 
23

 E
R 

24
 E

8246

318364

T  8  N

T  7  N

6

8067

12

8932

7845 7870

T  8  N

T  7  N

31

6229

6251

C a
n n

o n

C re e k
CA

NY
ON

32

6751

Ta
ylo

r
Ca

ny
on

S p rin g

S p rin g

S p rin g

S p rin g

33

9851

10159

4

Swa u ger

3231

5
9967

9028
T  7  N

T  6  N

9511

9650

8

9153

Prospect

9

8697

8271

C ree k E ast

29

4WD

9522

9789
S  F k C o t t o n w o o d

C r

C ree k

28

10452

10378

21

N A T I O N A L

9672

20
9268

Prospect

De e p

L o b d e ll
L a k e

19

30

16

4

9

9698

5
8986

6

9090

7 8

Prospects

Prospects

C ree k

Prospects

9558

17
18 9157 9470 De

se r
t

32
8273

T  8  N

T  7  N

Rock

C ree k

33
9106

Sw a u g e r

21

8353

20

7999

9232

17 16

8970

7771

35

8388

36 317456

4WD

6083

R 
22

 E
R 

23
 E

S p rin g s

Summit Meadow

Lo
st

Ca
nn

on
L o s

t

C re e k

C a nn on

R  
2 3

 E
R  

2 2
 E

R 
23

 E

R 
24

 E

12

TR
AIL

LO
BD

ELL

LA
KE

UPPER

DEEP

TRAILTRAIL

LITTLE
DEEP

CR
EE

K

JA
CK

AS
S

FL
AT

TR
AI

L

TRAIL

UPPER DEEP

BO OTL EG

MILL

CA
NY

ON

TR
AIL

MILL

CANYON

TRAIL

TR
AI

L

SA
GHEN

119°22'0"W

119°22'0"W

119°23'0"W

119°23'0"W

119°24'0"W

119°24'0"W

119°25'0"W

119°25'0"W

119°26'0"W

119°26'0"W

119°27'0"W

119°27'0"W

119°28'0"W

119°28'0"W

119°29'0"W

119°29'0"W

119°30'0"W

119°30'0"W

38
°30

'0"
N

38
°30

'0"
N

38
°29

'0"
N

38
°29

'0"
N

38
°28

'0"
N

38
°28

'0"
N

38
°27

'0"
N

38
°27

'0"
N

38
°26

'0"
N

38
°26

'0"
N

38
°25

'0"
N

38
°25

'0"
N

38
°24

'0"
N

38
°24

'0"
N

38
°23

'0"
N

38
°23

'0"
N

Idaho

California

Oregon

Nevada

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 17, 2016
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